Open Pools:

a=9@£750,1@£585.b=11@£15,1 @ £6.90.c=8 @ £30,1 @ £26.40.d=5 @ £45,1 @ £1.80.e =3 @ £60, 1 @ £21.60.

Central Sout hern Classic Flying Club

BERGERAC flown on 12/07/2013

NE - 26/135

Birds liberated at 5.40am in to an East North East wind.
NW -35/132 SE - 83/364
Total prize and pool money paid out £ 5,412.85

SW —48/246

(charity) =1* £35.75. 2" £21.45 3™ £14.30. £71.50 to Macmillan. W (car nom) = £210 won by S Harris & Dtr (SE129).X (s/nom) = £99. Y (j/pot) = £84.60.
Section Pools:

NE:a=1@ £7.50,1 @ £420.b=2@ £15,1 @ 60p.c=1 @ £30,1 @ £9.60.d=1 @ £29.70.e =1 @ £25.20.f=1 @ £27.

NW:a=3@£750,1 @ £1.80.b=3 @£15,1 @ £6.30.c=2 @ £30,1 @ £2820d=1 @ £45,1 @ £41.40.e=1 @ £60, 1 @ £19.20.f=1 @ £75,1 @ £10.50. g=1 @ £63.

SE:a=7@£750,1 @ 15p.b=8 @ £15,1 @ £6.90.c=6 @ £30,1 @ £27.d=4 @ £45,1 @ £36.e=2 @ £60, 1 @ £24. f=1 @ £75, 1 @ £46.50. g=1 @ £144.

SW:a=4@£750,1 @ £1.95.b=5@£15,1 @ £13.20.c=2 @ £30, 1 @ £26.40.d=1 @ £45,1 @ £14.40.e=1 @ £36.f=1 @ £54.

Rank Sectio Name

1 NWI
2 SW1
3 SE1

4 SW2
5 SW3
6 SW4
7 SE2

8 SE3

9 SE4
10 SES
11 SW5
12 NEI
13 SE6
14 SW6
15 SwW7
16 SW8
17 SW9
18  SE7
19  SWI0
20 Nw2
21 SE8
22 SwWil
23 Swi2
24 SE9
25 NW3
26 SWI3
27  SEI0
28 SEll
29 SE12
30 SEI3
31 SEl4
32 Swi4
33 SEI5
34 SEIl6
35 SEl7

C Howse & D Parsons
K Land

E Rann

J & D Staddon

Mr & Mrs L Cowley
Cottrell Richmond & Son
S Harris & Dtr

T Attrill

K & S Francis

Mr & Mrs A Adams
Mr & Mrs N Smith

J Baden

A Cowan

M Brown & Son

K & C White

D Blake & Ptr

A Parsons

A J Hounsell

J & D Staddon
Crowley & Green

T Leggatt

S & T Bastable

A Stephens

G Wood

C Howse & D Parsons
M Brown & Son

L Patterson

R Thomas

L Patterson

R Thomas

T & L Austin

Mr & Mrs M Gower
T Leggatt

R Pegler and Son

G Rann & Daughters

Town

Devizes
Bournemouth
Chillerton
Evercreech
Grimstone
‘Wimborne
Portchester
Salisbury
Southampton
Fareham
Salisbury
Swindon
Southampton
Poole
Weymouth
Christchurch
Salisbury
Portsmouth
Evercreech
Calne
Havant
Bournemouth
Parkstone
Ventnor
Devizes
Poole
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Fordingbridge
Havant
Salisbury
Ventnor

Bird No
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8
8
6
5
6
5
4
10
15
1
8

NW1068
SW1109
SE620
SW122
SW1076
SW90
SE129
SE405
SE239
SE1314
SW1011
NE248
SE1384
SW730
SW629
SW1051
SW938
SE50
SW122
NW1233
SE432
SW464
SW516
SE159
NW1068
SW730
SE1734
SE937
SE1734
SE937
SE301
SW1071
SE432
SE360
SE272

Ring Number

GBO9N22805
GB11T06999
GBO09R49795
GB12N28231
GB11N90488
GBO9N85997
GB11N26434
GB11R25981
GB11J00017
GB11E12289
GBO09N44927
GB10P46516
GB12A31677
GB10E15697
GB11N70300
NEHU11HET2
GBO7N81673
GBO9N55554
GBO9N68003
GBO9N17506
GB10V02377
GBO7N08121
GB12B11229
GB11E34048
GBO9N22811
GBO08F09083
GB12N34834
GBO9N88607
GB10N17431
GB11N41573
GB12N93639
GBO9N32708
GB11V15555
GB10N25333
GB08D49885

Distance

M
461
423
409
456
430
427
421
442
424
422
443
476
424
422
422
420
443
419
456
469
420
423
423
405
461
422
419
420
419
420
417
434
420
436
407

1027
208
733

1132
658
676
138

1523

1432

1258
245
138
170

Time
Y HM

12
11

19
23

Velocity

1099.032 a
1089.734 a
1054.729
1039.572 a
1035.464
1002.482
998.179 a
995.415
973.403
973.390 a
972354 a
963.821
947.668
946.809 a
941.420
939.599
936.408
930.617 a
928.874 a
926.639
918.769
907.550
905.572
901.876 a
900.002
898.678
892.963 a
886.889 a
885.416
884.594 a
883.002
880.275
871.186
866.991 a
865.125

o

o

Section

a o
o o

[oN =N

Open

ABC
ABC

AB
T

B
ABCDEFGT

ABC
ABC

ABCDEFG
ABCDEF

X

Total Pools

£105.00
£189.60
£0.00
£45.00
£35.75
£114.00
£879.45
£0.00
£0.00
£105.00
£101.40
£14.30
£0.00
£22.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£475.50
£315.15
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£15.00
£165.00
£0.00
£0.00
£97.50
£92.25
£0.00
£48.90
£0.00
£59.40
£42.90
£0.15
£0.00

f=2@£75,1 @ £61.50.g=1 @ £150,1 @ £39. T

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£33.12  £250.00
£64.32 £26.39
£58.68 £23.33
£49.49 £20.28
£34.66 £17.22
£19.83 £14.17
£51.01 £11.11
£43.34 £8.06
£35.67 £0.00
£28.01 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£33.67 £0.00
£20.34 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£12.67 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£26.09 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£19.06 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£388.12
£280.31
£82.01
£114.77
£87.63
£148.00
£941.57
£51.40
£35.67
£133.01
£101.40
£47.97
£20.34
£22.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£488.17
£315.15
£26.09
£45.00
£0.00
£15.00
£165.00
£19.06
£0.00
£97.50
£92.25
£0.00
£48.90
£0.00
£59.40
£42.90
£0.15
£0.00



SW15
SE18
SE19
Nw4
SE20
SE21
NW5
SE22
SE23
SW16
NW6
SE24
NwW7
SE25
NE2
NWS8
NW9
SE26
NW10
SE27
SW17
SW18
NW11
SW19
SW20
SW21
NW12
SW22
SwW23
NW13
SW24
SE28
SE29
SW25
NE3
NE4
SE30
SW26
SE31
SW27
NE5
SE32
NE6
SE33
NE7
NE8
NW14
SE34
NW15
SE35
NW16
SW28
SW29
NE9
SE36
SE37
SE38
SW30
SW31
SE39

Mr & Mrs M Gower
C Lakeman

M Johnson

Janet Wilcox

E Wilson & Son & W Gee
L Severe

C Howse & D Parsons
J & T Austin

L Severe

Cottrell Richmond & Son
H A Evans

T Leggatt

B Ferris

D Spencer

FJ Hambidge

B Ferris

C Howse & D Parsons
T Leggatt

Janet Wilcox

J & T Austin

D Whitefield

K Land

PR Allen

Mrs R G Hopkins

K Land

M/M M & L Rumbold
H A Evans

M Brown & Son
Dennis & Phillips

R A Jones & S Robins
Jane Johns

Tony Wareham
Berry & Matthews

Mr & Mrs Cooper

E N Murrey & Sons
M/M D J Newman & Son
R Harbour

Dennis & Phillips

B & L Scutt

Johnson & Bell

J A May

M Duggan & Son

S Stokes

T Leggatt

Lloyd & Kelly

D Hawthorne

W D Young

M Skidmore

J Kelly

C Vincent

J E Scott

R Hooper

Newman & Sevier
Sherman & Wells

J & T Austin

Tony Wareham

L Patterson

Mr & Mrs N Smith
Cottrell Richmond & Son
A Ballard

Fordingbridge
New Milton
Portsmouth
Bath
Portsmouth
Chichester
Devizes
Portsmouth
Chichester
Wimborne
Lydney
Havant
Bristol

Nr Fareham
Chipping
Bristol
Devizes
Havant

Bath
Portsmouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Stonehouse
Poole
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Lydney
Poole

Poole
Blakeney
Weymouth
Southampton
New Milton
Bournemouth
Banbury
Aylesbury
Newport
Poole
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Swindon
Southampton
Wantage
Havant
Steventon
Tadley
Churchdown
Havant
Condicote
Southampton
Frome

Poole
Salisbury
Oxford
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Wimborne
Southampton

10 SW1071
SE312
SE56
NW489
SE108
SE78

NW1068
SE686
SE78
SW90
NW314
SE432
NW153
SE118
NE205
NW153

NW1068
SE432
NW489
SE686
SW6

SW1109
NW808

SW1088

SW1109
SW113
NW314
SW730

SW1617

NW1728

SW1137
SE204
SE363

SW1013
NE182
NE699
SE162

SW1617
SE1711

SW1144
NE762
SE552
NE268
SE432
NE573
NE497
NW333
SE220
NW14
SE1274
NW190
SW689
SW166
NE304
SE686
SE204
SE1734

SW1011

12 SW90
6 SE147
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GBO8N70151
GBO09F45010
GBO9NS57388
GBO09N25918
GBO8N54171
GB07J16077
GBI10N16789
GB12P10042
GB07116070
GBO7N82685
GB09B20864
GB11V15591
GB10N84529
GBO07E86421
GB08B30805
GB10J23682
GB11J20529
GB08B15998
GBI10N15828
WHU10N0961
GB11N93765
GB11T06979
GB11N22349
GB11B11129
GB11T06997
GB11N65571
GB09B20866
GB10F15699
GB11P27819
GBO9N14588
GB08X36282
GBO8N56107
GB10N74542
GB10E15748
GB07S578015
GBO09N98523
GB11E34131
GB12H38763
GB10E22098
GBO08J45615
GBO07F42248
GB11N59182
GB11S578784
GB10V02376
GB11A03077
GB12517958
GB11J46274
GB11546019
GB09526601
GB10J16402
GBO09R40905
GB09N47206
GB11K28785
GB10N5154
GB10N01392
GBO9N45207
GB11N57462
GBO8NS52574
GB12N58753
GBO09T17965

434
420
417
464
419
417
461
417
417
427
496
420
476
422
500
476
461
420
464
417
427
423
493
422
423
445
496
422
422
496
421
429
420
422
500
482
413
422
418
422
475
428
474
420
475
453
500
420
501
432
459
422
442
481
417
429
419
443
427
426

1751

1174
1532
872
830
997
1480
1553
468
296
574
1454
1319
333
653
272
1751
1086

1319
736
159
435

1734
637
933

1532

1189
245
676
615

847.119
815.640
811.803
811.308
801.299
801.010
790.171
789.373
779.741
749.932
744.659
744.338
730.556
724.970
722.737
721.641
712.788
710.936
707.642
692.562
688.972
688.241
681.463
680.403
677.615
675.663
673.841
654.378
649.676
649.252
647.200
647.076
645.994
645.405
644.318
643.137
641.895
641.280
639.916
638.256
636.412
636.236
633.985
633.966
631.376
630.869
630.526
628.108
627.362
626.753
626.680
625.859
624.956
622.937
622.389
621.278
621.271
618.595
618.360
617.922

ab

o
(=2

ab

ab

o
(=

cde f

de

cde f

£0.00
£0.00
£1.80
£254.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£50.70
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£12.03
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£26.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19.34
£12.17
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£24.00
£0.00
£0.00
£38.54
£12.77
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£91.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



SE40
SE41
NW17
SW32
SE42
SW33
SW34
NE10
SW35
NE11
NE12
NE13
NW18
SE43
SW36
SE44
SE45
NE14
NWI19
SW37
SW38
SW39
SE46
SW40
SE47
SE48
SW41
NE15
SW42
Sw43
SE49
SE50
SE51
SwW44
SE52
NE16
NE17
SE53
SW45
SW46
NW20
Sw47
SE54
NW21
SE55
SE56
SE57
SW48
SW49
NE18
SE58
SE59
SW50
SE60
SW51
SW52
Nw22
SE61
SE62
SE63

E Rann

Ben Smith & Father
D E Fox

Newman & Sevier
S A Benham

M/M M & L Rumbold
M Brown & Son

FJ Hambidge

S & T Bastable

J Baden

Sherman & Wells
Sherman & Wells

P Newton

G Rann & Daughters
Cottrell Richmond & Son
L Patterson

Tony Wareham
M/M A Webber & Son
E Harvey

M & G & M Ayles
J P Halstead

S Bunn

J M Edwards

Mr & Mrs N Smith
Mr & Mrs C Harvey
Mr & Mrs C Harvey
J P Halstead

M/M D J Newman & Son
Newman & Sevier
Jane Johns

T Barrett

G Matthews

B Basham & Son

K & C White

G Matthews

J Baden

P A Amor

D Staddon

E R Samways

CJ ARiley

D Owens & C Jones
J P Halstead

J Ross

P Newton

T Leggatt

C Edwards

Berry & Matthews
M & G & M Ayles
Dennis & Phillips

J A May

Berry & Matthews
M Moon

Dennis & Phillips

R Thomas

Mr & Mrs M King
R G Cobb & Son
Janet Wilcox

F Bartlett & R Jones
T Leggatt

Berry & Matthews

Chillerton
Southampton
Stroud
Salisbury
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Poole
Chipping
Bournemouth
Swindon
Oxford
Oxford
Weston-Super
Ventnor
‘Wimborne
Portsmouth
Southampton
Abingdon
Coleford
Weymouth
Gillingham
Amesbury
Southampton
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Gillingham
Aylesbury
Salisbury
Weymouth
Portsmouth
Fareham
Southampton
Weymouth
Fareham
Swindon
‘Wokingham
Southampton
Weymouth
Blandford
Bridgwater
Gillingham
Portsmouth
Weston-Super
Havant
Romsey
New Milton
Weymouth
Poole
Swindon
New Milton
Portsmouth
Poole
Portsmouth
Blandford
Swanage
Bath
Southampton
Havant

New Milton
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SE620
SE518
NW289
SW166
SE975
SW113
SW730
NE205
SW464
NE248
NE304
NE304
NW1482
SE272
SW90
SE1734
SE204
NE332
NW263
SW1731
SW62
SW1735
SE302
SW1011
SE913
SE913
SW62
NE699
SW166
SW1137
SE414
SE255
SE&93
SW629
SE255
NE248
NE1321
SE52
SW1087
SW782
NW370
SW62
SE615
NW1482
SE432
SE1254
SE363
SW1731
SW1617
NE762
SE363
SE188
SW1617
SE937
SW59
SW503
NW489
SE167
SE432
SE363

GB11N25241
GB11T12232
GB0S10317
GB12E40430
GB12N33926
GBO8N89850
GB09D46463
GB10K48070
GB10N62670
GBO08N95272
GB10N5122
GB10NS5128
GB12T45848
GB12N71002
GB12N58736
GB10N39200
GBO09N45224
GB08D06749
GB11L33066
GB10N24395
GB06A01320
GB11N39347
GB11J11083
GB10N61439
GB11N64326
GB10J7807
GB11J11139
GB07109877
GB10N32068
GB11C48375
GBO8N14516
GB10N14925
GB09R09696
GB10X30363
GBI11IN76698
GB10P46512
GBO0O8N48259
GB08T19862
GB11C48337
GB11N33442
gb09k01352
GB11J11123
NL11-1525151
GB11F33418
GB10V02387
GBO8RO7511
GB10N85332
GB10N24392
GB12H38772
GBI0N75036
GB10N74553
GBO9N97719
GB12H38775
GB11J45214
GB10N29609
GB08X41046
GBO9N25917
GB10Z9149
GB11V15550
GB11J18217

409
428
492
442
418
445
422
500
423
476
481
481
476

427
419
429
477
501
422
444
448
427
443
421
421
444
482
442
421
420
422
432
422
422
476
458
428
424
429
461
444
418
476
420
434
420
422
422
475
420
419
422
420
430
414
464
430
420
420

733
1419
1081
1734

937

976

486
241
138
637
637
810

676
1189
1532
1092

632
857
1479
1309
245
522
522
857
1480
1734
1174
49
743
1352
562
743
138
230
1685
223
475
1333
857
1622
810
653
769
872

468
1454
872
971
468
1367
1660
540
1429

653
872

611.164
609.118
604.418
600.103
597.670
596.239
593.216
592.481
589.207
589.060
587.432
587.324
586.633
586.443
584.387
581.804
578.994
578.423
578.281
577473
576.788
576.071
573.060
571.360
571.272
571.015
570.458
569.894
568.503
564.032
559.882
559.710
559.587
557.942
557.813
553.903
553.582
551.922
551.417
550.732
548.522
548.339
546.381
544.345
543.415
542.406
542.191
541.466
537.522
536.692
535.521
533.553
533.530
533.383
533.163
533.096
532.828
531.618
528.698
528.277

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£63.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

170
171

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

NWw23
SE64
SW53
SE65
SE66
SE67
SE68
SW54
SE69
SE70
SW55
SE71
NWw24
NE19
SE72
SE73
NE20
NW25
SW56
SE74
SE75
NW26
SE76
SE77
SE78
SW57
SE79
SE80
SW58
SE81
SE82
SE&3

PR Allen

T Barrett

D Whitefield

D Wells

Mr & Mrs A Adams
T Barrett

A Ballard

K & C White

T Leggatt

T Leggatt

P J Hollard

B Basham & Son

D Cousins

G R Seeney

M Moon

G Matthews

P Gilbert

AP & S M Lucas

C Bartlett

J Attrill

R Byford Son & Grandson
Jenkins & Bullingham
G Rann & Daughters
Mr & Mrs A Adams
E Rann

Mr & Mrs M King
Mr & Mrs C Lever
D Staddon

R G Cobb & Son
Mrs Christine Broom
G Rann & Daughters
E Harris

Stonehouse
Portsmouth
Dorchester
Bordon
Fareham
Portsmouth
Southampton
Weymouth
Havant
Havant
Lytchett
Southampton
Melksham
Harwell
Portsmouth
Fareham
Chilton
Swindon
Salisbury
Salisbury
Brockenhurst
Stroud
Ventnor
Fareham
Chillerton
Blandford
Romsey
Southampton
Swanage
Ventnor
Ventnor
Portsmouth

——

Ju—

NW808
SE414
SW6
SE1267
SE1314
SE414
SE147
SW629
SE432
SE432
SW505
SE&93
NW249
NES559
SE188
SE255
NE43
NW92
SW450
SE405
SE93
NW412
SE272
SE1314
SE620
SW59
SE600
SE52
SW503
SE564
SE272
SE70

GBO9N07176
GBO9N61320
GB12N93777
GB10N31792
GB10N14073
GB12J23703

GBO6H46872
GB11J12389

GB10P13798
GBO5N22595
GBO8N13316
GB10N26780
GB08C35308
GBO9N35334
GBI10N19773
GB10N14950
GB10K43996
GB07X33703
GBI10N75563
GB10N39821
GBO9NO1384
GBO08N43205
GB08J18723

GB11E12209
GB11R26108
GBO8N10854
GBO0O9R09867
GB11T12069
GB09C30957
GBO09R17081
GB12N71046
GB12X27591

493
420
427
437
422
420
426
422
420
420
425
432
467

419
422
471
475
443
442
422
493
407
422
409
430
434
428
414
406
407
420

947

964
159
1258

615
562
653
653
736
1352

971
743
461
631
1601
1523
611
244
753
1258
733
1660
332
1685
540
1332
753
650

526.797
526.056
525.209
525.027
523.467
521.504
516.347
515.964
513.804
510.736
509.962
509.440
506.631
500.968
500.081
493.220
493.164
493.039
487.371
484.235
478.216
476.952
471.552
471.066
469.913
455.719
438.214
436.690
413.847
400.092
396.505
324.960

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



